
NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2019

 Mens Masters Physique 45+

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

69 Vai Schierholtz 4 69

72 Amos Otis 2 72

73 Angel Barros 3 73

80 Phillip Mollat 1 80
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NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2019

 Mens Masters Physique 35+A

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

73 Angel Barros 4 73

75 Brian Perez 3 75

76 Chad Manley 2 76

78 John Young 6 78

80 Phillip Mollat 1 80

119 Artour Pogosian 5 119
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Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 
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 Mens Physique 35+B

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

69 Vai Schierholtz 8 69

77 Sean Ross 4 77

81 Dwight Hulse 5 81

82 Bruce Cotter 7 82

83 Jeremiah Rothschild 3 83

85 Ryan Grotz 6 85

111 Derrick Norfleet 2 111

118 Monu Tumber 1 118
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 Teen Physique 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

84 David Alvarez Gamez 2 84

86 Mohammed-Karim Shouman 1 86

87 Alex Freitas 3 87

88 Michael Arvizu 4 88

89 John De Gula 5 89
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 True Novice Physique A 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

 

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

 

N

u

m

b

e

r

75 Brian Perez 2 75

91 Samuel Marquardt 5 91

92 Alejandro Bunag 1 92

95 McKevin Balacaco 4 95

96 Rex Baquiran 3 96

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 

June 27, 2019

 True Novice Physique B 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

 

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

 

N

u

m

b

e

r

85 Ryan Grotz 6 85

88 Michael Arvizu 4 88

90 Tory Ramirez 2 90

93 Jonell Agosto 3 93

94 Nathan Rapolla 1 94

97 Nick Lind 5 97

103 Mitchell Bourisk 7 103

121 David Sun 8 121
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 Novice Physique A 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

 

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

 

N

u

m

b

e

r

75 Brian Perez 2 75

78 John Young 5 78

91 Samuel Marquardt 4 91

95 McKevin Balacaco 3 95

100 Pedro Quintana-Velencia 1 100
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 Novice Physique B 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

 

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

 

N

u

m

b

e

r

76 Chad Manley 7 76

92 Alejandro Bunag 3 92

96 Rex Baquiran 4 96

98 Raynold Prakash 2 98

101 Jose Delacruz 1 101

106 Manuel Gandrilla 8 106

107 Jesse Ramirez 5 107

113 Ozzy Barajas 6 113

73 Angel Barros 9 73
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 Novice Physique C 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

 

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

 

N

u

m

b

e

r

79 Justin McHale 7 79

82 Bruce Cotter 8 82

85 Ryan Grotz 6 85

93 Jonell Agosto 5 93

94 Nathan Rapolla 2 94

99 Minghang Zhang 3 99

102 Miguel Ortega 4 102

103 Mitchell Bourisk 9 103

105 Andrew De Martini 10 105

118 Monu Tumber 1 118
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 Novice Physique D 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

 

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

 

N

u

m

b

e

r

104 Marc Cheatham 1 104

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



NPC San Jose
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 Mens Open Physique A

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

 

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

 

N

u

m

b

e

r

75 Brian Perez 4 75

80 Phillip Mollat 1 80

96 Rex Baquiran 6 96

98 Raynold Prakash 2 98

100 Pedro Quintana-Velencia 5 100

106 Manuel Gandrilla 11 106

107 Jesse Ramirez 7 107

110 Giovanni Mendez 9 110

115 Victor Drumming 3 115

119 Artour Pogosian 10 119

120 Jordan Stanley 8 120
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 Mens Open Physique B

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

89 John De Gula 5 89

92 Alejandro Bunag 3 92

101 Jose Delacruz 2 101

108 Lucas Crawford 1 108

109 Nico Murillo 4 109
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 Mens Open Physique C 

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

77 Sean Ross 4 77

79 Justin McHale 5 79

82 Bruce Cotter 6 82

99 Minghang Zhang 2 99

102 Miguel Ortega 3 102

118 Monu Tumber 1 118
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 Mens Open Physique D

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

65 Joshua Little 1 65

72 Amos Otis 3 72

103 Mitchell Bourisk 5 103

105 Andrew De Martini 4 105

112 Steven Halstorm 2 112
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Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 
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 Mens Open Physique E

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

90 Tory Ramirez 2 90

97 Nick Lind 1 97
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 Mens Open Physique F

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

N

u

m

b

e

r

71 Evan Hayes 2 71

104 Marc Cheatham 3 104

111 Derrick Norfleet 4 111

114 Wilfred Harris 1 114
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Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 
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Mens 35+ Physique Overall

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Class

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

80 Phillip Mollat Masters Physique 35+A 2

118 Monu Tumber Masters Physique 35+B 1



NPC San Jose

Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 
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 True Novice Physique Overall

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Class

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

92 Alejandro Bunag True Novice Physique A 2

94 Nathan Rapolla True Novice Physique B 1
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Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 
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 Novice Physique Overall

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Class

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

100 Pedro Quintana-Velencia Novice Physique A 4

101 Jose Delacruz Novice Physique B 3

118 Monu Tumber Novice Physique C 2

104 Marc Cheatham Novice Physique D 1
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Bodybuilding, Figure, Physique, and Bikini Championships 
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 Mens Physique Overall

N

u

m

b

e

r First Name Last Name Class

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

80 Phillip Mollat Open Physique A 5

108 Lucas Crawford Open Physique B 4

118 Monu Tumber Open Physique C 3

65 Joshua Little Open Physique D 2

97 Nick Lind Open Physique E 6

114 Wilfred Harris Open Physique F 1


